Pump unit
ZPU 01/02
Product description
The ZPU 01/02 high-pressure, high-volume pumps can be used
as a supply pump for small to midsize dual-line systems or for
progressive systems.
Depending on the system layout, these electric pumps can supply
lubricant within a 50 m (54 yd) radius at a maximum pressure of

M = three-phase flanged motor, motor designation with extension,
 e.g. for voltage frequencies, explosion-proof design is added to
 the pump type code
F = free shaft end
Gear ratio
490 = 1:490
100 = 1:100
049 = 1:49
Reservoir
10 = 10 l; 2.6 gal
30 = 30 l; 8 gal
Reservoir design
XYN  = reservoir without level control
XYBU = reservoir with low- and high-level control (ultrasonic sensor)
Pump elements
E = single element
V = bracket with element and pressure gauge
Extension for motor designation
380–420.440–480 = standard multi-range motor for 380–420 V AC/50 Hz and 440–480 V AC/60 Hz
000  = pump without motor, with connecting flange
Pump unit
ZPU 01/02
35
P